
Clock Team

Pos. No. Time Name Team Category Split Time

82A 05:02 Sam Lane De Courtin Tavistock AC Year 11/12 Boys 05:02 1

82B 10:41 Pete Jarman Tavistock AC Year 11/12 Boys 05:39 1

82C 16:27 James Anderson Tavistock AC Year 11/12 Boys 05:46 1

82D 21:49 James Best Tavistock AC Year 11/12 Boys 05:22 1

87A 05:18 David Weir City of Plymouth Year 11/12 Boys 05:18 2

87B 11:42 Kai Croft City of Plymouth Year 11/12 Boys 06:24 2

87C 17:19 Tom Blackford City of Plymouth Year 11/12 Boys 05:37 2

87D 22:49 David  Weir City of Plymouth Year 11/12 Boys 05:30 2

81A 05:35 Will Dax Tavistock AC Year 9/10 Boys 05:35 1

81B 11:58 Harry Herdman Tavistock AC Year 9/10 Boys 06:23 1

81C 18:08 George Hillson Tavistock AC Year 9/10 Boys 06:10 1

81D 23:46 Josh Blake Tavistock AC Year 9/10 Boys 05:38 1

80A 06:13 Tess Masselink Tavistock AC Year 9/10 Girls 06:13 1

80B 13:39 Yasmin Steven Tavistock AC Year 9/10 Girls 07:26 1

80C 20:22 Megan Groom Tavistock AC Year 9/10 Girls 06:43 1

80D 27:30 Jenny Sabine Tavistock AC Year 9/10 Girls 07:08 1

73A 07:03 Jenny Milburn Tavistock AC A Year 5/6 Girls 07:03 1

73B 13:53 Olivia Kinnear Tavistock AC A Year 5/6 Girls 06:50 1

73C 20:53 Sarah Bull Tavistock AC A Year 5/6 Girls 07:00 1

73D 28:08 Olivia Bull Tavistock AC A Year 5/6 Girls 07:15 1

TAVISTOCK TOWN RELAYS 18 July 2012

Junior Relays Results

2 22:49 Year 11/12 Boys

3 23:46 Year 9/10 Boys

Category Positions

1 21:49 Year 11/12 Boys

4 27:30 Year 9/10 Girls

5 28:08 Year 5/6 Girls



85A 06:55 Edward Gravenor East Cornwall Harriers Year 5/6 Boys 06:55 1

85B 14:04 James Walker East Cornwall Harriers Year 5/6 Boys 07:09 1

85C 21:02 Byron Patrick East Cornwall Harriers Year 5/6 Boys 06:58 1

85D 28:18  Harry Gravenor East Cornwall Harriers Year 5/6 Boys 07:16 1

69A 06:48 Danielle Rawson St Petrocs Girls A Year 7/8 Girls 06:48 1

69B 13:38 Chloe Booth St Petrocs Girls A Year 7/8 Girls 06:50 1

69C 20:58 Olivia Carthew St Petrocs Girls A Year 7/8 Girls 07:20 1

69D 28:21 Clare Tapsell St Petrocs Girls A Year 7/8 Girls 07:23 1

83A 06:42 George Bumford Tic Tacs Year 7/8 Boys 06:42 1

83B 14:03 Jake Walker Tic Tacs Year 7/8 Boys 07:21 1

83C 21:44 Torby Higgs Tic Tacs Year 7/8 Boys 07:41 1

83D 28:29 Harry Edwards Tic Tacs Year 7/8 Boys 06:45 1

78A 06:41 Jess Kent-Woolsey Tavistock AC Year 7/8 Girls 06:41 2

78B 14:02 Holly Kinsey Tavistock AC Year 7/8 Girls 07:21 2

78C 21:06 Emma Ryder Tavistock AC Year 7/8 Girls 07:04 2

78D 28:30 Freya Hopkins Tavistock AC Year 7/8 Girls 07:24 2

86A 07:07 Lowenna Arnold East Cornwall Harriers Year 9/10 Girls 07:07 2

86B 14:23 Jess Lethbridge East Cornwall Harriers Year 9/10 Girls 07:16 2

86C 21:42 Molly O'Dwyer East Cornwall Harriers Year 9/10 Girls 07:19 2

86D 29:03 Flo Gregory East Cornwall Harriers Year 9/10 Girls 07:21 2

79A 06:37 Jude White Tavistock AC Year 7/8 Boys 06:37 2

79B 14:52 Jason Blake Tavistock AC Year 7/8 Boys 08:15 2

79C 23:29 Ben Rogers Tavistock AC Year 7/8 Boys 08:37 2

79D 29:56 Tom Brew Tavistock AC Year 7/8 Boys 06:27 2

71A 06:39 Ali Morris St Petrocs Boys Year 7/8 Boys 06:39 3

71B 15:31 Dan Stringer St Petrocs Boys Year 7/8 Boys 08:52 3

71C 22:53 Farrel Brown St Petrocs Boys Year 7/8 Boys 07:22 3

71D 30:12 Jowan Rawson St Petrocs Boys Year 7/8 Boys 07:19 3

6 28:18 Year 5/6 Boys

7 28:21 Year 7/8 Girls

10 29:03 Year 9/10 Girls

11 29:56 Year 7/8 Boys

8 28:29 Year 7/8 Boys

9 28:30 Year 7/8 Girls

12 30:12 Year 7/8 Boys



67A 07:45 Zack Hancock St Petrocs Boys A Year 5/6 Boys 07:45 2

67B 14:35 Siam Junkerkeremet St Petrocs Boys A Year 5/6 Boys 06:50 2

67C 21:35 Harvey Orchard St Petrocs Boys A Year 5/6 Boys 07:00 2

67D 30:15 Josh Morford St Petrocs Boys A Year 5/6 Boys 08:40 2

77A 07:41 Joe Dix Tavistock AC B Year 5/6 Boys 07:41 3

77B 15:34 Evan Ord Tavistock AC B Year 5/6 Boys 07:53 3

77C 22:45 Leighton Howe Tavistock AC B Year 5/6 Boys 07:11 3

77D 31:01 Jamie Brew Tavistock AC B Year 5/6 Boys 08:16 3

65A 07:28 Clare Tapsell St Petrocs Girls A Year 5/6 Girls 07:28 2

65B 15:02 Tia Brown St Petrocs Girls A Year 5/6 Girls 07:34 2

65C 23:13 Lola Armour St Petrocs Girls A Year 5/6 Girls 08:11 2

65D 31:02 Amy Crane St Petrocs Girls A Year 5/6 Girls 07:49 2

84A 07:47 Isobel Thomas East Cornwall Harriers Year 5/6 Girls 07:47 3

84B 16:09 Mary Nason East Cornwall Harriers Year 5/6 Girls 08:22 3

84C 24:21 Grace Davidson East Cornwall Harriers Year 5/6 Girls 08:12 3

84D 31:10 charlotte Hicks East Cornwall Harriers Year 5/6 Girls 06:49 3

76A 07:02 Ewan Warren Tavistock AC A Year 5/6 Boys 07:02 4

76B 15:26 Yasmin Jauffer Tavistock AC A Year 5/6 Boys 08:24 4

76C 22:59 Dan Luckham Tavistock AC A Year 5/6 Boys 07:33 4

76D 31:12 Jamie Ninnis Tavistock AC A Year 5/6 Boys 08:13 4

72A 07:24 Aidan Booth St Petrocs Mixed Year 11/12 Boys 07:24 3

72B 15:42 Hollie Wright St Petrocs Mixed Year 11/12 Boys 08:18 3

72C 24:15 Holly Pritchard St Petrocs Mixed Year 11/12 Boys 08:33 3

72D 31:46 Lowri Hunter St Petrocs Mixed Year 11/12 Boys 07:31 3

74A 08:09 Kiah Allen Tavistock AC B Year 5/6 Girls 08:09 4

74B 15:50 Tilly McDowell Tavistock AC B Year 5/6 Girls 07:41 4

74C 24:00 Tayla James Tavistock AC B Year 5/6 Girls 08:10 4

74D 31:57 Lucy Steven Tavistock AC B Year 5/6 Girls 07:57 4

14 31:01 Year 5/6 Boys

15 31:02 Year 5/6 Girls

13 30:15 Year 5/6 Boys

18 31:46 Year 11/12 Boys

19 31:57 Year 5/6 Girls

16 31:10 Year 5/6 Girls

17 31:12 Year 5/6 Boys



70A 08:15 Georgia Seels St Petrocs Girls B Year 7/8 Girls 08:15 3

70B 16:23 Charley Spence St Petrocs Girls B Year 7/8 Girls 08:08 3

70C 25:35 Zoe Bannister St Petrocs Girls B Year 7/8 Girls 09:12 3

70D 33:29 Tegan Giles St Petrocs Girls B Year 7/8 Girls 07:54 3

68A 08:05 Brodie Campbell St Petrocs Boys B Year 5/6 Boys 08:05 5

68B 18:14 Jack Benny St Petrocs Boys B Year 5/6 Boys 10:09 5

68C 26:52 Charlie Fuller St Petrocs Boys B Year 5/6 Boys 08:38 5

68D 35:24 Zack Hancock St Petrocs Boys B Year 5/6 Boys 08:32 5

66A 08:13 Amelia Hambly St Petrocs Girls B Year 5/6 Girls 08:13 5

66B 17:17 Sophie Paul St Petrocs Girls B Year 5/6 Girls 09:04 5

66C 26:34 Chloe Trudgeon St Petrocs Girls B Year 5/6 Girls 09:17 5

66D 36:00 Vanessa Vaclavkova St Petrocs Girls B Year 5/6 Girls 09:26 5

22 36:00 Year 5/6 Girls

20 33:29 Year 7/8 Girls

21 35:24 Year 5/6 Boys


